White Wines

Chardonnay 150ml  250ml  Bottle
Stony Peak Chardonnay - $8.40 $14.00 $36
Wynns Coonawarra Chardbn_na'y $10.20 $17.00 $52

Sauvignon Blanc -

Morgans Bay Sauvigjn_c)__n Blanc | $8.60 | $14_;40 | $40
Upside Down Sauvignc;n Blanc (NZ).. .'  $9.40 $15.40 $44
Secret Stone Sauvignon Blanc (Ni) | | g . $§.80 $16.00 $46
Squealing Pig Sauvignon_.B_Ianc (NZ) L $10.60 $16.70 $50

Devils Lair The Hidden Cav.e‘ - | N
Sauvignon Blanc Semillion. - _ $10.20 $17.00 $52

Blends & Single Varietal __

Rosemount Blends Traminer Riesli_ng . - _58.30 | $14.70 $42
T’Gallant Cape Schank Pinot Grigiq o 5940 $15.70 - %46
Leo Buring Mediun.'n. Dry Rie.sl:ing_ :_ | _j | | $9.80. . $.15_4'o $48
T'Gallant Juliet Moscaté S '-5“;9.80. $16.40 $48

Phillip Shaw “The Gardener” Pinot Gris . $10.80 = $17.80 $53

A 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES TO ALLITEMS ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



Red Wines

Shiraz

Stony Peak Shiraz

Little Berry Shiraz
Wynns Shiraz

Devils Lair Hidden Cave
Cabernet Shiraz

Philip Shaw “The Idiot” Shiraz
Pepperjack

The Guardian

Pinot Noir

St Huberts The Stag Pinot Noir

Fickle Mistress Pinot Npir (NZ)

Blends & Singlé Varietal

Matua Valley Hawkes Bay Mer!ot (NZ)

Penfolds KH76 Shiraz
Cabernet ' '

150 ml

$8.40
$9.80
$10.20

$10.20

$10.80
$11

$9.50

$10.20

- $10.20

$9.80

$9.80

250 ml
$14.00

$16.40

$17.00

© $17.00

$17.80
$18.20

$15.80

$17.00

$17.00

$16.40

$16.40

Bottle
%36

$48
$52

$52

$53
$55

$43

$52

$52

$48

$50



Red Wines Continued

Blends & Single Varietal 150 mi 250 ml  Bottle
Wynns The Banker | - $10.20 417,00 $52
Cabernet : ' :

Petaluma 100 lines - $10.80 $17.20 $53

Cabernet Sauvignon

Rose

Devils Lair Fifth Leg Rose - __ o -'59,20 o §15.40 $46
Sparkling
Stony Peak Brut $8.40 $36
Yellowglen Prosecco $9.50 $43
Seppelt Fleur De Lys | ' $9.50 : $46
Les Petite Vignettes - 4§66

PNC Burgandy France



Tap Beer

Boags Draught
Cariton Draught
Hahn Super Dry
Spitfire Lager

James Squire Constable

James Squire 150 Lashes

James Squire Swindler_ :
Mad Emu Pale Ale

Little Creatures Pale Ale
Little Creatures Bright Ale
Guinness

Kilkenny

Old Speckled Hen
Heineken

Furphys Ale

Fuller’s London Pride

Pint
$10
$10

$11.00
$10.4o

$11.40

- $11.40

. $11.40

$11.00

$11.60

' $11.60

$1_1,00

$11.00

$12.60

$11.80

$11.60

$12.40

$5.50
$5.50
$6.60
$6.00
$6.70

$6.70

1$6.70

$6.20

$6.70
$6.70
$6.70
$6.70
$7.00
$6.80
$6.70

$7.00



Tap Beer Continued

Stella Artois
White Rabbit Pale Ale
White Rabbit Dark Ale

Tetley’s

Cider On Tap
5 Seeds

Pipsqueak Apple

James Squire Orchard Crush
Apple or Pear

Bottled Beer

Budweiser $9.50
Corona | '$10.20
Heineken | $9.50
Crown Lager .$9.50
Steinlager.Pﬁre $9.50

- Pure Blonde

O’xfor& Braskspear
Old Thumper
qugobﬁn
Tooheys Extra Dry
Boags Premium

Boags Premium Light

$6.80
$6.80
$6.80

$7.00

Pot

$6.70
$6.80

$7.00

$9.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.50

$9.50

$7.40



SINGLE MALTS
OBAN

A beautiful Scotch showing a magnificent balance between malt and peat.
Aged for 14 years, slightly longer than most at the same price point,
Oban is a whisky for those who love theirScotch's vich, smooth 'and intense.

TALISKER

Unmistakably Talisker; the 18 Year Old is mature, mild-manneéred and
sweet to begin with,with less smoke and chilli pepper
than younger expressions.

CRAGGANMORE

An elegant sophisticated Speyside with the most complex aroma of
any malt. Astonishingly fragrant with sweetish notes and a
smoky saltiness on the finish,

DALWHINNIE

Dalwhinnie is the highest of all the distiflers in Scatland and place so
to take advantage of the cleanest springwater possible. It has a smokey,
floral aroma and a delicate palate of heather and honed malt.

GLENKINCHIE

A sweeter style of Scotch, Glenkinchleis bright gdid in colour
and very approachable. The nose carries aromas of vanilla & citrus
is reflected on the palate and supported by a surprisingly creamy texture.

LAGAVULIN

This signature 16 year old malt has a strong peat, smoke and seaweed
nose that is followed by a nutty complexity and light fruitiness.

GLENMORANGIE @ =

A traditional, non-chili filtered Whisky aged in Sherry and Bourbon casks.
Extra long maturation lends elegance, depth and warmth, and a soft, -
rich palate that is tantalising and entrancing.

CAOLILA

Firm and smooth, it begins sweetly then yields a fragrant smokiness
and a sweet-smoky, lingering finish,

$14.50

$12.50

$14.50

$13.50

$13.50

$14.50

$13.00

$14.20



THE SINGLETON $13.00

The Singleton of Glen Ord 12 Year Old Scotch Whisky is rich, smooth
and petfectly balanced. Considered one of world's best tasting
Single Malt Scotch Whiskies, it is perfumed with hints of apples and sherry

ARDBEG | $12.50

Of all islay's whiskies, it is Ardbeg which stands afone as the deepest and most balanced.
When adding a little water, a slight cloudiness may occur, which is perfectly natural, due to Ardbeg'’s
non chill-filtered distilling process, ' '

LAPHROAIG | $14.00

The 10 year old singie malt is Laphroaig's signature malt that js full sparkling gold in
colour and has that signature rich smoke and seaweed character with a hint of sweetness

BUSHMILLS S | $13.00

Triple distilted and aged in Olorosso sherry and American bourbon barrels for a
full-flavoured yet soft-finishing and attractive whiskey

THE BALVENIE - $13.00

The Balvenie Doublewood aquires its complex, yet rich and smooth taste from its
rnaturation in two different types of oak cask.

OLD PULTENEY | $12.50

Matured in fine oak casks, quietly breathing the fresh sea air, Old Pultney is the very essence
of Wick, the most Northerly distillery on the scottish mainland. -

BLENDS
JOHNNIE WALKER RED | $10.00 CANADIANCLUB  $10.40
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK $10.30 CHIVAS REGAL $10.80
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK ~ $15.00 TULLAMOREDEW  $11.20
JOHNNIEWALKERGOLD ~ $22.00 BLACKBUSH $13.50
JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM $27.00

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE $34.00

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



