White Wines

Chardonnay	<u>150 ml</u>	<u>250 ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Stony Peak Chardonnay	\$8.40	\$14.00	\$36
Wynns Coonawarra Chardonnay	\$10.20	\$17.00	\$52
Sauvignon Blanc			
Morgans Bay Sauvignon Blanc	\$8.60	\$14.40	\$40
Upside Down Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)	\$9.40	\$15.40	\$44
Secret Stone Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)	\$9.80	\$16.00	\$46
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)	\$10.60	\$16.70	\$50
Devils Lair The Hidden Cave Sauvignon Blanc Semillion	\$10.20	\$17.00	\$52
Blends & Single Varietal	1 to	÷	
Rosemount Blends Traminer Riesling	\$8.80	\$14.70	\$42
T'Gallant Cape Schank Pinot Grigio	\$9.40	\$15.70	\$46
Leo Buring Medium Dry Riesling	\$9.80	\$16.40	\$48
T'Gallant Juliet Moscato	\$9.80	\$16.40	\$48
Phillip Shaw "The Gardener" Pinot Gris	\$10.80	\$17.80	\$53

Red Wines

Shiraz	<u>150 ml</u>	<u>250 ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Stony Peak Shiraz	\$8.40	\$14.00	\$36
Little Berry Shiraz	\$9.80	\$16.40	\$48
Wynns Shiraz	\$10.20	\$17.00	\$52
Devils Lair Hidden Cave Cabernet Shiraz	\$10.20	\$17.00	\$52
Philip Shaw "The Idiot" Shiraz	\$10.80	\$17.80	\$53
Pepperjack	\$11	\$18.20	\$55
The Guardian	\$9.50	\$15.80	\$43
<u>Pinot Noir</u>			
St Huberts The Stag Pinot Noir	\$10.20	\$17.00	\$52
Fickle Mistress Pinot Noir (NZ)	\$10.20	\$17.00	\$52
Blends & Single Varietal			
Matua Valley Hawkes Bay Merlot (NZ)	\$9.80	\$16.40	\$48
Penfolds KH76 Shiraz Cabernet	\$9.80	\$16.40	\$50

Red Wines Continued

Blends & Single Var	<u>rietal</u>	<u>150 ml</u>	<u>250 ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Wynns The Banker Cabernet		\$10.20	\$17.00	\$52
Petaluma 100 lines Cabernet Sauvignon		\$10.80	\$17.20	\$53
Rose				
Devils Lair Fifth Leg Rose		\$9.20	\$15.40	\$46
<u>Sparkling</u>				
Stony Peak Brut		\$8.40		\$36
Yellowglen Prosecco		\$9.50		\$43
Seppelt Fleur De Lys		\$9.50		\$46
Les Petite Vignettes PNC Burgandy France				\$66

<u>Tap Beer</u>	<u>Pint</u>	<u>Pot</u>
Boags Draught	\$10	\$5.50
Carlton Draught	\$10	\$5.50
Hahn Super Dry	\$11.00	\$6.60
Spitfire Lager	\$10.40	\$6.00
James Squire Constable	\$11.40	\$6.70
James Squire 150 Lashes	\$11.40	\$6.70
James Squire Swindler	\$11.40	\$6.70
Mad Emu Pale Ale	\$11.00	\$6.20
Little Creatures Pale Ale	\$11.60	\$6.70
Little Creatures Bright Ale	\$11.60	\$6.70
Guinness	\$11.00	\$6.70
Kilkenny	\$11.00	\$6.70
Old Speckled Hen	\$12.60	\$7.00
Heineken	\$11.80	\$6.80
Furphys Ale	\$11.60	\$6.70
Fuller's London Pride	\$12.40	\$7.00

Tap Beer Contin	<u>nued</u>	<u>Pint</u>	Pot	
Stella Artois		\$11.80	\$6.80	
White Rabbit Pale	Ale	\$11.60	\$6.80	
White Rabbit Dark	Ale	\$11.60	\$6.80	
Tetley's		\$12.60	\$7.00	
Cider On Tap		<u>Pint</u>	Pot	
5 Seeds		\$11.60	\$6.70	
Pipsqueak Apple		\$11.60	\$6.80	
James Squire Orch Apple or Pear	ard Crush	\$11.80	\$7.00	
Bottled Beer		Pure Blonde	\$9.50	
Budweiser	\$9.50	Oxford Braskspear Old Thumper	\$10.00 \$10.00	
Corona	\$10.20	Hobgoblin	\$10.00	
Heineken	\$9.50	Tooheys Extra Dry	\$9.50	
Crown Lager	\$9.50	Boags Premium	\$9.50	
Steinlager Pure	\$9.50	Boags Premium Light	\$7.40	

SINGLE MALTS

OBAN	
A beautiful Scotch showing a magnificent balance between malt and peat. Aged for 14 years, slightly longer than most at the same price point, Oban is a whisky for those who love their Scotch's rich, smooth and intense.	\$14.50
TALISKER	
Unmistakably Talisker; the 18 Year Old is mature, mild-mannered and sweet to begin with, with less smoke and chilli pepper than younger expressions.	\$12.50
CRAGGANMORE	
An elegant sophisticated Speyside with the most complex aroma of any malt. Astonishingly fragrant with sweetish notes and a smoky saltiness on the finish.	\$14.50
DALWHINNIE	
Dalwhinnie is the highest of all the distillers in Scotland and place so to take advantage of the cleanest springwater possible. It has a smokey, floral aroma and a delicate palate of heather and honed malt.	\$13.50
GLENKINCHIE	
A sweeter style of Scotch, Glenkinchie is bright gold in colour and very approachable. The nose carries aromas of vanilla & citrus is reflected on the palate and supported by a surprisingly creamy texture.	\$13.50
LAGAVULIN	
This signature 16 year old malt has a strong peat, smoke and seaweed nose that is followed by a nutty complexity and light fruitiness.	\$14.50
GLENMORANGIE	
A traditional, non-chill filtered Whisky aged in Sherry and Bourbon casks. Extra long maturation lends elegance, depth and warmth, and a soft, rich palate that is tantalising and entrancing.	\$13.00
CAOL ILA	
Firm and smooth, it begins sweetly then yields a fragrant smokiness and a sweet-smoky, lingering finish.	\$14.20

THE SINGLETON The Singleton of Glen Ord 12 Year Old Scotch Whisky is rich, smooth and perfectly balanced. Considered one of world's best tasting Single Malt Scotch Whiskies, it is perfumed with hints of apples and sherry			\$13.00
ARDBEG Of all Islay's whiskies, it is Ardbeg which stands all When adding a little water, a slight cloudiness man non chill-filtered distilling process.			\$12.50
LAPHROAIG The 10 year old single malt is Laphroaig's signation colour and has that signature rich smoke and signature.			\$14.00
BUSHMILLS Triple distilled and aged in Olorosso sherry and full-flavoured yet soft-finishing and attractive to the soft-finishing attractiv		bon barrels for a	\$13.00
THE BALVENIE The Balvenie Doublewood aquires its complex maturation in two different types of oak cask.	, yet rich and sm	ooth taste from its	\$13.00
OLD PULTENEY Matured in fine oak casks, quietly breathing the of Wick, the most Northerly distillery on the sco			\$12.50
BLENDS			
JOHNNIE WALKER RED JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	\$10.00 \$10.30 \$15.00 \$22.00 \$27.00 \$34.00	CANADIAN CLUB CHIVAS REGAL TULLAMORE DEW BLACKBUSH	\$10.40 \$10.80 \$11.20 \$13.50